



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Bid Date & Time: 5/4/21 at 10:00 AM

Solicitation No : B-21-003-SM

Job # : 21-8610

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
**PO Box 2994**  
**San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449**  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal Name: H2Oaks Carrizo Monitoring Well Program

Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Alsly Incorporated		Weisinger Incorporated	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1.01	Submersible Pump Removal	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	1.02	Submersible Pump Installation	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	1.03	Downhole Video Survey	3	EA	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	1.04	Geophysical Logging	3	EA	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	2.01	Furnish & Install #8 Submersible Cable	1200	LF	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00
6	2.02	Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Greater than 1" & Up to 1.5" Diameter)	1200	LF	\$2.50	\$3,000.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00
7	2.03	Furnish & Install 1 1/4" Check Valve	3	EA	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
8	2.04	Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor (Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	3	EA	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
9	2.05	Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than 1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	3	EA	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
10	2.06	Furnish & Install Well Seal (Greater than 5" & Up to 6")	3	EA	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
11	2.07	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#8)	30	LF	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
12	2.08	Furnish & Install PVC Electrical Conduit & Miscellaneous Fittings	30	LF	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
13	2.09	Furnish & Install Electrical Junction Box	3	EA	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
14	3.01	Drill Pilot Hole – Mud Rotary	3000	LF	\$103.00	\$309,000.00	\$135.00	\$405,000.00
15	4.01	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Casing	2580	LF	\$10.00	\$25,800.00	\$65.00	\$167,700.00
16	4.02	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Well Screen	420	LF	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$70.00	\$29,400.00
17	4.03	Furnish & Install Gravel Pack	600	LF	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$65.00	\$39,000.00
18	4.04	Furnish & Emplace Cement Grout	2400	LF	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$6.00	\$14,400.00
19	5.01	Well Development	3	EA	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00
20	5.02	Constant-Discharge Test Pumping	9	HR	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00
21	5.03	Well Disinfection & Sampling	3	EA	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,250.00	\$6,750.00
22	6.01	Construct Concrete Well Pad	75	SF	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
<b>Bid TabTotal</b>						<b>\$479,950.00</b>		<b>\$763,100.00</b>
<b>CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE: May 31, 2022</b>					<b>As Read Results</b>	<b>\$479,950.00</b>		<b>\$763,100.00</b>